

1st on A/c Bill

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Construction of Dike				
	Years maintenance of				
	road from panchi Akula				
	to chauri road to				
	school talai.				
Name of Agency:	Ram Seroak Prasad.				
	Bikram, Patra.				
Agreement No	08/23-24/SB/NOB.				
Date of Commencement:	04/01/2024				
Date of Completion :	03/01/2025				

Record Entry:

(1) Setting out Pillars: providing

& fixing of working B.M/R. Pillars

Benchmark Pillars

— 2.0 NOS.

Reference pillars

— 5.0 NOS.

(2) clearing and grubbing Road

Land including uprooting wild

vegetation, grass --- --- --- etc

2x5x30.0 x 3.50 = 10500.0m²

2x5x30.0 x 3.50 = 1050.0m²

2x5x30.0 x 3.50 = 1050.0m²

2x5x30.0 x 3.50 = 1050.0m²

2x5x30.0 x 3.50 = 1050.0m²

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1/1) Providing & fixing of working B.M/R.F. --- - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-(1)					
2.0 NOS @ RS 4532.49					= RS 9064.98
(2/2) Reference pillars --- - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-(1)					
5.0 NOS @ RS 8369.36					= RS 41846.80
(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road					
Land --- - - - - - - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-(2)					
0.26 Hect @ RS 75573.30					= RS 72550.98
(4/2) E/work in excavation for foundation of structure --- - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-(2)					
59.546 m ³ @ RS 398.62					= RS 23756.15
(5/30) Providing M15 as leveling course in foundation --- - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-(2)					
9.189 m ³ @ RS 6743.52					= RS 61966.20
(6/3) Plaster in substructure					
Complete as per drawing --- - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-(3)					
67.480 m ³ @ RS 7582.96					= RS 511698.14

Continuation

RS 720882.68

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/32) Providing and laying					
Rec Pipe HP-3	-	-	-	-	
1000.0m dia	-	-	-	8/1	
Qty. vid TMB P-(3)					
15.0 NDS @	RS 7059.05	=	RS	10588575	
(7/6) Construction of embankment					
with approved material	-	-	-	8/1	
for 100.0m lead					
Qty. vid TMB P-(4)					
212.31 m ³ @	RS 258.41 258.60	=	RS	55115.67	
(9/5) Construction of embankment					
with approved material	-	-	-	8/1	
for 100.0m lead					
Qty. vid TMB P-(4)					
1203.09 m ³ @	RS 206.26	=	RS	248149.34	
(10/4) Box cutting: Excavation					
for roadway in soil cutting					
manner	-	-	-	8/1	
Qty. vid TMB P-(5)					
84.80 m ³ @	RS 103.96	=	RS	8815.80	
(11/7) Construction of subgrade & bottom					
shoulder for new construction.					
Qty. vid TMB P-(5)					
718.90 m ³ @	RS 261.14 261.14	=	RS	189171.87	
Continuation					
RS 1328021.11					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/8) WSB Unloading - Material Qty vide TMB P-(7) 535.403 m³ @ RS 3123.50 = RS 1672331.2					
(13/9) WBM Unloading - Material Qty vide TMB P-(8) 300.935 m³ @ RS 4457.30 = RS 1341357.55					
(14/17) Providing and fixing 'Logo' of MPMHSY - - - Qty vide TMB P-(8) 2.0 Nos @ RS 11329.90 = RS 22659.80					
				RS	4364369.76
18% GST	(+)	RS	785586.55		
1% LC	(+)	RS	43643.69		
Add 10% SF	(+)	RS	88432.36		
			RS	5282032.36	
Below 15.05%	(-)	RS	734945.87		
			RS	4487086.49	
Sof Rs			4487086.49		
Jy 27/01/2024 JS			AE 24/124		C.P. REL 01/02/24

Continuation